ISM ISM

Eﬁ{E%E&*ﬁ ﬁ&H ww_v:.yhhlsm.com wviv:r.yhhism.com

o v L 5 v AL

standing Operation Pedal TEEENE manEs

PK-80 PK-70 NaARAV oY Clutch Motor
for Industrial Sewing Machine

—{E R SRR - BOAR - AR = EREIREEE - BT - BEE

B ER SRRES 2 R fEERTENNEEH- 2R

One pedal for speed, Trimmer and foot lifter. Three pedals for speed, Trimmer and foot lifter.
Smoothly speed changes from low to high. Smoothly speed changes from low to high.

&% [ %

Suction Device, SD series

iR+%g SPECIFICATION

SD-212 SD-232
EitH 50 Power 200W 1/4HP  200W 1/4HP
{E®  Poles 2 2
B Phase 1 3

W%  RPM50GOHz 2860/3450 2860 / 3450

Size reduced 15% from NS type

I SM 4 ‘ KIEMES T R ORRAS
YONG HUEI HSiN ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES CORR

30 B RS S5
No ss YONG HUEI ROAD. TA HO LI, SHI TUN D., TAICHUNG 407, TAIWAN
E@“
B3
= RoHS

TEL:+886-4-23111551 FAX:+886-4- 23119383 +886-4-23110006




TEARENH

PraNay = L= § ~
— 6& Iy é
New ES Type Clutch Motor for Industrial Sewing Machine

www.yhhism.com

Clutch Motor Part List
DIMENSION (250W) ES-312
- :/_') Y- m / Ry g AEE.
. _ é/’ i =9 -
B ﬁ[ 1 -
o — J E]Li]%
= =AY 4 Iﬂ
= : (= ~
o5 5 o éa 0433
= s —H
= VIS
&
5 ] “’ = =
: ~ Ty m FW /__j =l A
i \ IJI-\- = = 2 ’1__3! E ] T 1 % —;H
A o DY . =Sy
R - e ) _
o ) L=
i ol
WIEN-B
. Description Description Oty Description
1 |Wing nut M6 1 28 [Clutch lining 1 55 |Screw 1 10 EESEREEEIREE 1D Clutch Motor Specification
2 [Lock was_hcr 1 29 |Spring washer 4 56 |Washer : 1 U2 Model No. [ ES-312 ES-412
5 Lever Spring 1 30 |Screw 4 S E-shapcd lock FINES (#1} (#6) 2 Eﬁﬁw Rated Output(Watt) 250(1f3hp) 250(1’3"1;}) 400(‘”2'1[3} 400{1:‘2hp:]
4 [Spring adjusting rod 1 31 |Copper washer 1 58  |Pin @) #6) 1 {T&] Poles No. 2 2 2 2
5 |Lever 1 32 |Nut “ 59 |Side base i#1)(#6) 1 TWE Input power (V) 220 240 220 240
6 |Lever pin 1 33 |External washer 1 59a |Side base (#5) 1 $8F (HZ) 50 50 50 50
7 |E-shaped lock ring 2 34  |Fly wheel 1 60  |[Mounting bolts 1) #s) 3 EHE Bt Rated Current(A) 1.9 1.8 27 26
8 |Ball joint 1 35 |Serew with washer 3 | 60a |Mounting bolts (s 3 #5% RPM(50/60Hz) 2860 2860 2860 2860
9 [Hexagon screw 1 36 |Washer 3 61 |Rubber cushion (#1) #6) 3 BE N.W.(Kg) 14.045 14.045 15.59 15.59
10 |screw | 37 |Intermediate bracket 1 62 |U—Thumb pin 5 EE G.W(Kg) 15.36 15.36 16.97 16.97
11 |Nut 1 38 |Preload spring 1 63 |Screw 2
12 |Full belt guard (inner) 1 39 |Key 5x5x16 1 64 |Switch box with Cable 1 ) > . 30 Clutch Motor Specificati
13 |Plane Washer 2 390 |Key 5x5x10  (#6) 1 65 |Reverse plug #3 1 RIS 2RSS it M el
14 [Screw with washer 2 40 |Bearing #6203 2 66 |Reverse socket #3) 1 EU5R Model No. K | ES332 | ES-432
15 |Screw with washer 1 41 |Rotor shaft I 67 |Reverse fixture (3) 1 ERIEMIL Rated Output(Watt) 250(1/3hp) 250(1/3hp) 400(1/2hp) 400(1/2hp)
16 |Washer 1 | 42 [Rotor I | 68 |Rubber Seal 1 HI% Poles No. 2 2 2 2
17 [Full belt guard(outer) 1 43 |Cushion plate 1 69 |Cable fixture #3) 1 ;g lL;Ut power (V) 360 440 360 440
18 [Nut 1 44 |Screw with washer(45) 3 70 |Rubber Seal @#3) 1 - Eﬂg - ::?ated Current(A) gg Dﬁg ;‘5?2 510
19 (Spri rashe 1 Sta ] z 47) 2 ; : ;
pring washer 45  |Stator . 1 T l-.ull belt guard ['# 1 §#;% RPM(50/60Hz) 2860 2880 2860 2880
20 |Pulley 1 47 Mo_t()r housing 1 72 |Full t?elt guard(inner) bush #2;| 1 B N W.(Kg) 14.045 14.045 15.59 15.59
21 [Key 5x3x16 2 48 |Adjustment blots 1 73 |Cushion plate 1 EE G.W(Kg) 15.36 15.36 16.97 16.97
22 [Bearing #6202 2 49  |Name plate 1 T4 |Screw (#5) 1
23 |Clutch shafi 1 50 |Capacitor 1 75 |Voltage Convertor (4 1 iRIEEEI Coding principle
24 [Bearing pipe 1 51 |Capacitor saddle 1 76 |Taper shaft 1 ES-XXX
25 |Front cover 1 52 |Wire connector 2 77 |Key 4x5xR6.5 1
26 |Brake shoe | 53 |Screw with Spring washer 4 78 |E—-shaped lock rings (#6) 1 — %Y Poles No.
27 |Clutch wheel 1 54 |End cover 1 #{iT Phases No.
#1 for standard type. #2 tor CE Marking. #3 for Reverse . it Rated Output
#4 for 110/220V or 220/380V. #5 for Italy & Holland. #6 for ES standard type.




